Most Popular Models Highlighted
A
S.S.
Strain
Relief
D
C
H

WIRE CODE
Red + Ex
Bk – Ex
Wt + Sig
Gn – Sig
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
MODEL LCFD-100
Shown Larger
Than Actual Size
$750
1 Newton = 0.2248 lb
1 daNewton = 10 Newtons
1 lb = 454 g
1 t =1000 kg = 2204 lb
Metric Ranges Available–Consult Engineering.
Ordering Examples: 1.) LCFD-250G is a 250 gram load cell, $1075, matching rod end REC-005F,
$10 ea.  2.) LCFD-500 is a 500 lb capacity load cell, $750, matching rod end REC-014F, $10 ea.
3.) LCFD-100 is a 100 lb capacity load cell, $750, matching rod end REC-010F, $10 ea.
Printed On Recycled Paper
Prices Shown in U.S. Dollars
Rod Ends
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Accessory
Capacity Model No. Price Compatible Meters Rod Ends Price
± 50 g LCFD-50G $1075 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-006F $10 ea.
± 100 g LCFD-100G 1075 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-006F 10
± 250 g LCFD-250G 1075 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-006F 10
± 500 g LCFD-500G 1075 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-006F 10
± 1 kg LCFD-1KG 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-006F 10
± 5 lb LCFD-5 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-006F 10
± 10 lb LCFD-10 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-006F 10
± 25 lb LCFD-25 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-010F 10
± 50 lb LCFD-50 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-010F 10
±100 lb LCFD-100 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-010F 10
± 250 lb LCFD-250 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-014F 10
± 500 lb LCFD-500 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-014F 10
± 1000 lb LCFD-1K 750 INFW,INFS, INFCS REC-014F 10
For Sales and Service
In U.S.A. and Canada